tNow |
Promotions

Division: JHB
Position Bib

Name

Team Name: CAMDENTON MS

Team Score: 45
805
807
800
804
808
801
810

N oo b WN R

DONAVAN PARKER
BRADY RAPP
BRAYDEN BURNS
MASON LONG
GUNNAR RHOADES
ELIJAH COOK
KADEN SWANSON

Team Name: ROLLA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 50
909
905
911
910
906
912

A Uk, WN P

CAMERON MARTENSEN
NATHNIEL AGUILARREON

BRAYDEN SHENEFIELD
CARSON MICKAM
BOSTON CAMPBELL
GARRETT WILSON

Team Name: LICKING MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 51
852
846
850
848
851
849

A Ul WN -

LEVI STOUT
ALEX BUCKNER
TITUS SCAVONE

LOGAN LANE
LOGAN STINES
ISAAC RINNE

Team Name: VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 89

1 927
2 924
3 926
4 925
5 923
Division; JHB

LAWSON MAGNER
ALBERTO ESQUIVEL
TYLER LEKEY
MATHEW HAMILL
ELI CRUM

Place Score Team Name

1 45 CAMDENTON MS

2 50 ROLLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
3 51 LICKING MIDDLE SCHOOL

DIXON INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

MONDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2020

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

12:51.02
14:09.86
14:31.47
14:36.82
14:38.73
14:45.91
14:45.94

11:01.10
12:38.80
13:57.92
16:04.73
16:46.61
17:35.15

12:27.28
14:15.48
14:16.96
15:13.45
15:31.23
15:41.53

12:00.35
15:54.35
18:08.90
18:10.89
21:23.24

mgom

10
11
12
13
14

19
20
21

15
16
17

18
22
23
24

N 00 00 0O 00 O 00 N N N 00N N NN 00 00NN o

NN NN

T L L T KL T L

LKL

Division

JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

Timed by

Team Name

Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS
Camdenton MS

Rolla Middle School
Rolla Middle School
Rolla Middle School
Rolla Middle School
Rolla Middle School
Rolla Middle School

Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School
Licking Middle School

Vienna Middle School
Vienna Middle School
Vienna Middle School
Vienna Middle School
Vienna Middle School

tNow
Promotions



DIXON INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS G
ow MONDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2020 Timed by “%08 oions
4 89 VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
CROCKER MIDDLE SCHOOL

PLATO MIDDLE SCHOOL

DIXON MIDDLE SCHOOL

MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY MS

MACKS CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: JHG
Position  Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: DIXON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 24

1 831 BELLE MAGNER 13:14.99 1 7 F JHG Dixon Middle School
2 834 ABBY SCOTT 13:2941 2 7 F JHG Dixon Middle School
3 833 BAILEE RICE 14:26.92 5 8 F JHG Dixon Middle School
4 829 REAGAN BASCOMB 14:4048 6 7 F JHG Dixon Middle School
5 830 ANDY JO WILSON 16:07.49 10 7 F JHG Dixon Middle School
6 832 ABBY PORTER 16:45.08 11 7 F JHG Dixon Middle School
7 828 ELESA ALBRECHT 17:23.54 12 7 F JHG Dixon Middle School
Team Name: ROLLA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 48

1 919 MORGAN MOATS 13:59.61 4 8 F JHG Rolla Middle School
2 917 KENDALL LANGLEY 14:59.52 7 7 F JHG Rolla Middle School
3 915 HALLYE HODGES 16:02.78 9 7 F JHG Rolla Middle School
4 916 JILLIAN JACKSON 17:27.20 13 8 F JHG Rolla Middle School
5 914 SAVANNAH GRANO 17:47.02 15 7 F JHG Rolla Middle School
6 922 OLIVIA YOUNG 19:00.76 17 8 F JHG Rolla Middle School
7 920 GEMMA RACKHAM 19:16.77 19 7 F JHG Rolla Middle School
Team Name: CAMDENTON MS

Team Score: 59

1 812 PAYTEN CANALES 13:52.24 3 7 F JHG Camdenton MS

2 814 CORA LOWARY 15:32.87 8 8 F JHG Camdenton MS

3 818 MIYA NEVINS 17:28.57 14 8 F JHG Camdenton MS

4 813 KATIE EIDSON 18:20.75 16 7 F JHG Camdenton MS

5 817 ALEXIS MEEKER 19:09.93 18 7 F JHG Camdenton MS

6 811 BLAIR BUTTS 19:39.80 20 7 F JHG Camdenton MS
Division; JHG

Place Score Team Name
1 24 DIXON MIDDLE SCHOOL

2 48 ROLLA MIDDLE SCHOOL m
owRacing.com



DIXON INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS G
ow MONDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2020 Timed by “%08 oions
3 59 CAMDENTON MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROCKER MIDDLE SCHOOL

NORWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL

PLATO MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: VG
Position  Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 864 MOLLY PHILLIPS 23:34.83 1 11 F VG Macks Creek High School
2 863 ADRIANA MAYER 24:45.01 2 11 F VG Macks Creek High School
3 862 ALYSSA GABRIEL 26:12.22 3 11 F VG Macks Creek High School
4 865 TAYLOR RICH 28:55.76 4 11 F VG Macks Creek High School
5 861 CHELSEY BROWN 31:57.79 5 12 F VG Macks Creek High School
Division; VG
Place Score Team Name

1 15 MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
CROCKER HIGH SCHOOL
Division: VB
Position  Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name
Team Name: VIENNA HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 28
1 938 CALEB HORMAN 18:42.76 1 12 M VB Vienna High School
2 939 DUNCAN WILKINSON 19:43.99 3 9 M VB Vienna High School
3 935 JEHOSHUA CASEY 20:34.02 5 12 M VB Vienna High School
4 936 KAMDEN GEORGE 21:40.47 8 11 M VB Vienna High School
5 934 EVAN CASEY 21:51.62 11 12 M VB Vienna High School
6 933 DANNIEL CASEY 24:50.20 14 11 M VB Vienna High School
Team Name: NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 44
1 883 CAMERON JARRETT 19:37.79 2 12 M VB Norwood High School
2 885 BEN SMITH 20:29.76 4 9 M VB Norwood High School
3 886 GABE TODD 21:47.31 10 10 M VB Norwood High School
4 M VB Norwood High School

884 CAMERON KELLY 23:02.31%“
owRacing.com



DIXON INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

tNow |
Promotions

5 882 BRADEN BROWN

MONDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2020

28:27.16

Team Name: MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY HS

Team Score: 50

1 877 NOAH SMITH

2 876 DONOVAN SMITH
3 873 JOSH DUNN

4 875 JOSHUA MILLER
5 872 AUSTIN DOYLE
6 874 CALEB MILLER
Division; VB

Place Score Team Name
1 28 VIENNA HIGH SCHOOL
2 44 NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
3 50 MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY HS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

PLATO HIGH SCHOOL
MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL
LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
CROCKER HIGH SCHOOL

20:48.62
21:04.50
21:43.66
24:48.26
27:23.67
29:48.50

mgom

16

13
15
17

12

12
10
12
11
10
12

M

T L

VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

H tNow
Timed by Promotions

Norwood High School

Maranatha Baptist Academy HS
Maranatha Baptist Academy HS
Maranatha Baptist Academy HS
Maranatha Baptist Academy HS
Maranatha Baptist Academy HS
Maranatha Baptist Academy HS



