

# DIXON INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS MONDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2020



Division: JHB									
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name	
Team Nan	ne: CA	MDENTON MS							
Team Sco	re: 45								
1	805	DONAVAN PARKER	12:51.02	5	8	M	JHB	Camdenton MS	
2	807	BRADY RAPP	14:09.86	7	7	M	JHB	Camdenton MS	
3	800	BRAYDEN BURNS	14:31.47	10	8	M	JHB	Camdenton MS	
4	804	MASON LONG	14:36.82	11	8	M	JHB	Camdenton MS	
5	808	<b>GUNNAR RHOADES</b>	14:38.73	12	7	M	JHB	Camdenton MS	
6	801	ELIJAH COOK	14:45.91	13	7	M	JHB	Camdenton MS	
7	810	KADEN SWANSON	14:45.94	14	7	M	JHB	Camdenton MS	
Team Nan	ne: RC	OLLA MIDDLE SCHOOL							
Team Sco									
1	909	CAMERON MARTENSEN	11:01.10	1	7	М	JHB	Rolla Middle School	
2	905	NATHNIEL AGUILARREON	12:38.80	4	8	М	JHB	Rolla Middle School	
3	911	BRAYDEN SHENEFIELD	13:57.92	6	7	М	JHB	Rolla Middle School	
4	910	CARSON MICKAM	16:04.73	19	7	М	JHB	Rolla Middle School	
5	906	BOSTON CAMPBELL	16:46.61	20	7	M	JHB	Rolla Middle School	
6	912	GARRETT WILSON	17:35.15	21	8	M	JHB	Rolla Middle School	
Team Nan	ne: IIC	CKING MIDDLE SCHOOL							
Team Sco		CKIIVG IVIIDDEL SCHOOL							
1	852	LEVI STOUT	12:27.28	3	8	М	JHB	Licking Middle School	
2	846	ALEX BUCKNER	14:15.48	8	8	M	JHB	Licking Middle School	
3	850	TITUS SCAVONE	14:16.96	9	8	M	JHB	Licking Middle School	
4	848	LOGAN LANE	15:13.45	15	8	M	JHB	Licking Middle School	
5	851	LOGAN STINES	15:31.23	16	8	M	JHB	Licking Middle School	
6	849	ISAAC RINNE	15:41.53	17	7	М	JHB	Licking Middle School	
To a Maria MENNA MEDDLE SCHOOL									
Team Name: VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL Team Score: 89									
		LAWCON MACNED	12:00.35	ว	7	N A	ILID	Vienna Middle School	
1 2	927 924	LAWSON MAGNER ALBERTO ESQUIVEL	15:54.35	2 18	7 7	M M	JHB JHB	Vienna Middle School	
	924	TYLER LEKEY	18:08.90	22			JHB	Vienna Middle School	
3		MATHEW HAMILL			7	M		Vienna Middle School	
4 5	925 923	ELI CRUM	18:10.89 21:23.24	23 24	7 7	M	JHB JHB	Vienna Middle School	
J	323	ELI CRUIVI	21.25.24	۷4	,	M	JIID	vieilia iviluule scii001	

Division; JHB

Place Score Team Name

- 1 45 CAMDENTON MS
- 2 50 ROLLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
- 3 51 LICKING MIDDLE SCHOOL





# DIXON INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS MONDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2020



## 4 89 VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

CROCKER MIDDLE SCHOOL
PLATO MIDDLE SCHOOL
DIXON MIDDLE SCHOOL
MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY MS

MACKS CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: JHG

DIVISION. J	110							
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Nan	ne: DIXO	N MIDDLE SCHOOL						
Team Scoi		IN WIIDDLE SCHOOL						
1	831	BELLE MAGNER	13:14.99	1	7	F	JHG	Dixon Middle School
2	834	ABBY SCOTT	13:29.41	2	7	F	JHG	Dixon Middle School
3	833	BAILEE RICE	14:26.92	5	8	F	JHG	Dixon Middle School
4	829	REAGAN BASCOMB	14:40.48	6	7	F	JHG	Dixon Middle School
5	830	ANDY JO WILSON	16:07.49	10	, 7	F	JHG	Dixon Middle School
6	832	ABBY PORTER	16:45.08	11	, 7	F	JHG	Dixon Middle School
7	828	ELESA ALBRECHT	17:23.54	12	, 7	F	JHG	Dixon Middle School
•	0_0		_,,,,		•	•		
Team Nan	ne: ROLL	A MIDDLE SCHOOL						
Team Sco	re: 48							
1	919	MORGAN MOATS	13:59.61	4	8	F	JHG	Rolla Middle School
2	917	KENDALL LANGLEY	14:59.52	7	7	F	JHG	Rolla Middle School
3	915	HALLYE HODGES	16:02.78	9	7	F	JHG	Rolla Middle School
4	916	JILLIAN JACKSON	17:27.20	13	8	F	JHG	Rolla Middle School
5	914	SAVANNAH GRANO	17:47.02	15	7	F	JHG	Rolla Middle School
6	922	OLIVIA YOUNG	19:00.76	17	8	F	JHG	Rolla Middle School
7	920	GEMMA RACKHAM	19:16.77	19	7	F	JHG	Rolla Middle School
_								
		DENTON MS						
Team Sco				_	_	_		
1	812	PAYTEN CANALES	13:52.24	3	7	F	JHG	Camdenton MS
2	814	CORA LOWARY	15:32.87	8	8	F	JHG	Camdenton MS
3	818	MIYA NEVINS	17:28.57	14	8	F	JHG	Camdenton MS
4	813	KATIE EIDSON	18:20.75	16	7	F	JHG	Camdenton MS
5	817	ALEXIS MEEKER	19:09.93	18	7	F	JHG	Camdenton MS
6	811	BLAIR BUTTS	19:39.80	20	7	F	JHG	Camdenton MS

Division; JHG

Place Score Team Name

1 24 DIXON MIDDLE SCHOOL

2 48 ROLLA MIDDLE SCHOOL





## DIXON INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS MONDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2020



## 3 59 CAMDENTON MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

VIENNA MIDDLE SCHOOL CROCKER MIDDLE SCHOOL NORWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL PLATO MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: VG

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Nar	ne: MAC	CKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL						
Team Sco	re: 15							
1	864	MOLLY PHILLIPS	23:34.83	1	11	F	VG	Macks Creek High School
2	863	ADRIANA MAYER	24:45.01	2	11	F	VG	Macks Creek High School
3	862	ALYSSA GABRIEL	26:12.22	3	11	F	VG	Macks Creek High School
4	865	TAYLOR RICH	28:55.76	4	11	F	VG	Macks Creek High School
5	861	CHELSEY BROWN	31:57.79	5	12	F	VG	Macks Creek High School

Division; VG

Place Score Team Name

1 15 MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

LICKING HIGH SCHOOL CROCKER HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VB

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name	
Team Nan	ne: VIEN	NNA HIGH SCHOOL							
Team Sco	re: 28								
1	938	CALEB HORMAN	18:42.76	1	12	M	VB	Vienna High School	
2	939	<b>DUNCAN WILKINSON</b>	19:43.99	3	9	M	VB	Vienna High School	
3	935	JEHOSHUA CASEY	20:34.02	5	12	M	VB	Vienna High School	
4	936	KAMDEN GEORGE	21:40.47	8	11	M	VB	Vienna High School	
5	934	<b>EVAN CASEY</b>	21:51.62	11	12	M	VB	Vienna High School	
6	933	DANNIEL CASEY	24:50.20	14	11	М	VB	Vienna High School	
Team Name: NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Sco	re: 44								
1	883	<b>CAMERON JARRETT</b>	19:37.79	2	12	M	VB	Norwood High School	
2	885	BEN SMITH	20:29.76	4	9	M	VB	Norwood High School	
3	886	GABE TODD	21:47.31	10	10	M	VB	Norwood High School	
4	884	CAMERON KELLY	23:02.3	ActNow	Racing.co	M m	VB	Norwood High School	



# DIXON INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS MONDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2020



5	882	BRADEN BROWN	28:27.16	16	12	M	VB	Norwood High School		
Team Name: MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY HS Team Score: 50										
ream so				_						
1	877	NOAH SMITH	20:48.62	6	12	M	VB	Maranatha Baptist Academy HS		
2	876	DONOVAN SMITH	21:04.50	7	10	M	VB	Maranatha Baptist Academy HS		
3	873	JOSH DUNN	21:43.66	9	12	М	VB	Maranatha Baptist Academy HS		
4	875	JOSHUA MILLER	24:48.26	13	11	М	VB	Maranatha Baptist Academy HS		
5	872	AUSTIN DOYLE	27:23.67	15	10	М	VB	Maranatha Baptist Academy HS		
6	874	CALEB MILLER	29:48.50	17	12	M	VB	Maranatha Baptist Academy HS		

Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

- 1 28 VIENNA HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 44 NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 50 MARANATHA BAPTIST ACADEMY HS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: PLATO HIGH SCHOOL MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL LICKING HIGH SCHOOL CROCKER HIGH SCHOOL

